ATM  Medium wall polyolefin tubing
通用型中壁含膠熱收縮套管
Applications
High shrink ratio and hot melt adhesive, which provide excellent properties of insulation and protection to cable
joints and terminations.  And high abrasion and corrosion resistance for applying in communication cable and
chemical pipe.
應用
大的擴張倍率和內有熱熔膠提供了良好的絕緣和保護電纜連接和終端的性能，另外高抗磨性能和抗腐蝕性能可以

user
新建印章
ATM008 8 2 1.7 1.22
ATM012 12 3 1.8 1.22
ATM016 16 5 2.0 1.22
ATM019 19 5 2.2 1.22
ATM022 22 6 2.2 1.22
ATM028 28 6 2.5 1.22
ATM033 33 8 2.5 1.22
ATM040 40 12 2.5 1.22
ATM044 44 14 2.5 1.22
ATM055 55 16 2.7 1.22
ATM065 65 19 2.8 1.22
ATM075 75 22 3.0 1.22
ATM085 85 25 3.0 1.22
ATM095 95 25 3.0 1.22
ATM115 115 34 3.3 1.22
ATM140 140 42 3.5 1.22
ATM160 160 50 3.5 1.22
ATM180 180 58 3.5 1.22
ATM205 205 65 3.5 1.22
ATM235 235 65 3.7 1.22
ATM265 265 75 4.0 1.22
ATM300 300 85 4.0 1.22
ATM350 350 100 4.3 1.22
ATM380 380 150 4.3 1.22
ATM410 410 150 4.3 1.22
GTM  medium wall tubing without hot melt adhesive 中壁不含膠
GTM008 8 2 1.7 1.22
GTM012 12 3 1.8 1.22
GTM016 16 5 2.0 1.22
GTM019 19 5 2.2 1.22
GTM022 22 6 2.2 1.22
GTM028 28 6 2.5 1.22
GTM033 33 8 2.5 1.22
GTM040 40 12 2.5 1.22
GTM044 44 14 2.5 1.22
GTM055 55 16 2.7 1.22
GTM065 65 19 2.8 1.22
GTM075 75 22 3.0 1.22
GTM085 85 25 3.0 1.22
GTM095 95 25 3.0 1.22
GTM115 115 34 3.3 1.22
GTM140 140 42 3.5 1.22
GTM160 160 50 3.5 1.22
GTM180 180 58 3.5 1.22
GTM205 205 65 3.5 1.22
GTM235 235 65 3.7 1.22
GTM265 265 75 4.0 1.22
GTM300 300 85 4.0 1.22
GTM350 350 100 4.3 1.22
GTM380 380 150 4.3 1.22
GTM410 410 150 4.3 1.22
Technical Data